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Tir de St-Martin 2025

Nom

Stettler
Bloch
Steiner
Koch
HUnenberger
Brand
Fahrni
Schulthess
Muller
Romang
Racine
Monney
BUrki
Gogniat
Unternahrer
Dos Santos
Laissue
Frésard
Chdatelain
Weber
Franz
Laissue
Carrel
Huguelet
Pataoner
Buchser
Fleury
Marquis
Vannay
Guélat
Beuref
Schafer
Sommer
Gerber

Zanetta

Prénom

Thomas
Jonny
GuUnter
Gregor
Frédy
Jean-Claude
Yann
Oliver
Daniela
Danick
Philippe
Michel
Raphaél
Roland
Michel
Victor-Hugo
Jana
André
Lucien
Christophe
Michel
Luca
Jean-Daniel
Sylvain
Jean-Pierre
Raphaél
Alain

Dejan
Rémy
Dominique
Fabian
Heinz
André
Peter

Gaston

Naissance

28.10.1969
07.02.1965
02.10.1976
12.03.1940
29.06.1960
09.09.1955
13.03.1993
30.05.1972
14.06.1962
04.12.1992
21.05.1956
06.01.1967
30.11.1971
16.05.1961
03.01.1968
16.01.1972
12.10.1999
23.01.1966
13.11.1974
11.03.1975
13.01.1945
26.10.1998
23.04.1970
16.06.1971
28.06.1956
06.03.1994
09.07.1974
23.12.1989
30.11.1952
19.01.1966
29.06.1981
17.08.1956
07.03.1968
05.10.1963
04.08.1949

Cible "St-Martin" - Catégorie A

Société

Soyhiéres

Roggenburg-Ed

Soyhieres

Laupersdorf

MUnchenstein

Crémines

Court Société d

MUnchenstein

Le PAquier - Les

Diesse
Faoug

Val Terbi TS
Glovelier
Courroux

Soyhieres

Roggenburg-Ed

Boncourt

Crémines

Malleray-Bévilla

Diesse

Malleray-Bévilla

Diesse

Diesse
Boncourt
Roches
Courroux
Vicques
Chdable-Croix
Bure

Glovelier

MUnchenstein

Petit-Val ST
Petit-Val ST

Courroux

Arme

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Total

297
295
294
294
291
290
289
289
288
288
288
288
287
287
287
286
286
285
285
284
283
283
283
283
283
283
282
281
281
280
280
280
279
278
278

98 98
98 98
94 91
%0 87
89 76
87 74
93 80
93 78
95 86
93 89
o1 88
90 81
90 84
90 79
89 86
88 87
84 84
92 87
o1 86
89 85
93 93
89 88
88 87
87 8l
86 73
85 85
92 79
90 86
88 83
o1 89
o1 87
88 84
85 81
90 89
87 80
17.11.2025


Victor.DosSantos
Texte surligné 

Victor.DosSantos
Texte surligné 

Victor.DosSantos
Texte surligné 


36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
/70
71
72

Tir de St-Martin 2025

Nom

Castineira
Leuenberger
Eggenschwiler
Bracelli
Grosjean
Marchand
Béguin
Oberlin
Dobler
Criblez
Berger
Cuche
Guéedat
Béchir
Jacquemai
Adler
Lindenberger
R4tz

Mitulla
Liechti
Leuenberger
Oppliger
Buser
Leuenberger
Zanetta
Schaer
Marchand
Eberhard
Seuret

Carrel
Baumann
Bandelier
Baumann
Meier

Meyer

Arrigo

Meier

Prénom

Pablo
Olivier
Silvan
Fabrice
Sébastien
Fabien
Didier
Michael
Damien
Dave
Nicolas
Raphaél
Julien
Marcel
Arnold
Christophe
Max
Jean-Vincent
Michael
Bernard
Willy

Thierry
Cyrill

Enric
Gabriel
Jean-Daniel
Pablo

Luca
Louis-Philippe
Alexandre
Jean-Pierre
Thierry
Stéphane
Aline
Pierre-Alain
Kateline
Ruedi

Naissance

08.01.1975
13.03.1972
10.05.1971
31.01.1986
24.04.2002
25.11.1972
28.09.1965
07.10.1971
28.07.1981
28.04.1997
08.05.1981
12.01.1976
27.01.1984
04.12.1958
12.11.1952
28.02.1979
07.11.1953
30.04.1969
26.02.1964
12.11.1965
06.05.1949
22.01.1972
20.02.1966
30.08.2009
23.05.1985
20.01.1960
16.08.1985
10.12.1999
19.06.1962
30.11.2004
29.09.1956
16.05.1967
01.08.1987
01.08.1992
08.06.1970
01.01.1996
16.04.1957

Société

Roches
Roches
Crémines

Le PAquier - Les
Roches
Crémines
Diesse
MUnchenstein
Glovelier
Malleray-Bévilla
Boncourt

Le PAquier - Les
Courroux
Crémines
Roches
Malleray-Bévilla
Soyhiéeres
Pefit-Val ST
Soyhiéres
Roches
Bassecourt-Dev
Le Paquier - Les
MUnchenstein
Roches
Courroux
Malleray-Bévilla
Glovelier
Bussnang Schut
Boécourt
Diesse

Le Paquier - Les
Boncourt

Le PAquier - Les
Roggenburg-Ed
Crémines

Le Paquier - Les

Boncourt

Arme

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Total

278
278
277
277
276
276
275
275
274
274
274
273
273
272
271
271
271
270
270
270
269
269
269
269
266
265
263
263
262
260
260
256
256
255
254
251
248

84 82
84 69
88 88
88 87
87 87
81 78
90 86
88 74
89 75
81 80
79 76
83 74
82 8l
80 75
87 8l
84 82
83 82
87 8l
81 74
79 67
87 86
81 80
79 77
74 63
84 83
77 69
78 75
75 69
85 8l
82 79
76 72
82 78
76 74
78 73
82 72
61 S
80 77
17.11.2025


Victor.DosSantos
Texte surligné 

Victor.DosSantos
Texte surligné 


Nom Prénom Naissance Société Arme Total

73 Bdahler Marc 18.04.1955 Faoug Std 247 73 71

Tir de St-Martin 2025 17.11.2025



